

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule U

Project No.: TX PRA/NPS IMR PRES 1(12)

Project Name: TEXAS NATIONAL PARK PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

State: TX
County: VAL VERDE
AMISTAD NATIONAL RECREATION AREA

Opened at: Will save changes as the default
By: Will save changes as the default
Date: 08/03/06

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: _____ Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____ Date: _____

| Contractor | Bid Amount | Responsive |
|--------------------------------------|--------------|------------|
| Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. , | 1,054,500.00 | |
| Ledcor CMI, Inc. , | 1,318,971.50 | |
| Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. , | 1,561,850.00 | |
| Engineer's Estimate | 1,077,890.00 | |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/30/12

Bid Schedule U

Project No.: TX PRA/NPS IMR PRES 1(12)

Project Name: TEXAS NATIONAL PARK PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|---|----------|------------|------------|
| 15101-0000 | LPSM | MOBILIZATION | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | ALL | 78,614.06 | 78,614.06 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 126,000.00 | 126,000.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 107,500.00 | 107,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 98,000.00 | 98,000.00 |
| 15301-0000 | LPSM | CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | ALL | 27,467.15 | 27,467.15 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 25,000.00 | 25,000.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 70,000.00 | 70,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 7,500.00 | 7,500.00 |
| 15401-0000 | LPSM | CONTRACTOR TESTING | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | ALL | 13,733.56 | 13,733.56 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 25,000.00 | 25,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 7,500.00 | 7,500.00 |
| 15501-0000 | LPSM | CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | ALL | 2,726.27 | 2,726.27 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 |
| 40910-0300 | SQYD | SURFACE TREATMENT, DESIGNATION 1C | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 69,000 | 1.78 | 122,820.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 2.80 | 193,200.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 2.74 | 189,060.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 1.25 | 86,250.00 |
| 40920-1000 | TON | FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 35 | 300.00 | 10,500.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 918.37 | 32,142.95 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 900.00 | 31,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 500.00 | 17,500.00 |
| 40940-1300 | TON | EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE CRS-2P | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 120 | 500.00 | 60,000.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 979.59 | 117,550.80 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 900.00 | 108,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 600.00 | 72,000.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/30/12

Bid Schedule U

Project No.: TX PRA/NPS IMR PRES 1(12)

Project Name: TEXAS NATIONAL PARK PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|------------|
| 41002-2000 | SQYD | MICRO-SURFACING, TYPE 2 | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 116,400 | 2.96 | 344,544.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 4.37 | 508,668.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 5.00 | 582,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 3.50 | 407,400.00 |
| 41105-0000 | TON | BLOTTER | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 5 | 25.00 | 125.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 300.00 | 1,500.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 300.00 | 1,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 110.00 | 550.00 |
| 41411-1000 | MILE | CRACK, CLEANING AND SEALING | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 8.0 | 3,748.62 | 29,988.96 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 2,894.74 | 23,157.92 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 12,500.00 | 100,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 7,000.00 | 56,000.00 |
| 42801-0150 | SQYD | FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH PATCH, TYPE 2 | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 1,800 | 109.25 | 196,650.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 55.00 | 99,000.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 55.00 | 99,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 100.00 | 180,000.00 |
| 50202-0000 | LNFT | SEALING JOINTS AND CRACKS | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 2,700 | 5.93 | 16,011.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 4.58 | 12,366.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 25.00 | 67,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 3.50 | 9,450.00 |
| 62201-0050 | HOURL | DUMP TRUCK, 5 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 20 | 75.00 | 1,500.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 80.00 | 1,600.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 50.00 | 1,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 75.00 | 1,500.00 |
| 62201-0450 | HOURL | BACKHOE LOADER, 4 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 18-INCH WIDTH | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 20 | 75.00 | 1,500.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 80.00 | 1,600.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 30.00 | 600.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 100.00 | 2,000.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/30/12

Bid Schedule U

Project No.: TX PRA/NPS IMR PRES 1(12)

Project Name: TEXAS NATIONAL PARK PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|-----------|
| 62301-0000 | HOUR | GENERAL LABOR | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 40 | 35.00 | 1,400.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 18.00 | 720.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 35.00 | 1,400.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 40.00 | 1,600.00 |
| 63401-0000 | LNFT | PAVEMENT MARKINGS | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 110,000 | 0.58 | 63,800.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 0.62 | 68,200.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 0.61 | 67,100.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 0.20 | 22,000.00 |
| 63405-0050 | EACH | PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | 26 | 120.00 | 3,120.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 66.33 | 1,724.58 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 65.00 | 1,690.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 140.00 | 3,640.00 |
| 63501-0000 | LPSM | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (FLAGGER, PILOT CAR) | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | ALL | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 541.25 | 541.25 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 72,000.00 | 72,000.00 |
| 63501-0000 | LPSM | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (CONE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, CONSTRUCTION SIGN) | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | ALL | 35,000.00 | 35,000.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 25,000.00 | 25,000.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 12,500.00 | 12,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 |
| 63501-1000 | LPSM | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC AND SAFETY SUPERVISOR | | | |
| | | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. | ALL | 30,000.00 | 30,000.00 |
| | | Ledcor CMI, Inc. | | 30,000.00 | 30,000.00 |
| | | Ballou Pavement Solutions, Inc. | | 75,000.00 | 75,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 |